Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

85 S Vs S I3 Y s (e S0 (S oy pa )

0S5 36 S 5 ORS8Ny Cim,

0S5 306 S 5 0851 S e 353 iy Cima,

dglhnL,.Slselj,)us_

ot oS Sp (S usloe s S e e s

o8 S VLA e 2l S Al et S iy i

L@JAUQL_}\S?“EU&S(:\JY A,

Sis s o e JSE S il ) D),

=il (S S Jledd i el i £l

8 S S Gy B sada

WS s G (ST s a2 WY 5,

LB S Ay S (a8l ) Ll

Uy S S 5 K,

g3 B 1S (S 230 34 Yy Cuina,

A8 A8 aln oS iy S US

Answers Choice

Al ol

%

olialy Jo&is

olaal s B
oL 1S (8 5 )
i

BEYET

St
Hos NS diA
BEBTRSS

=
=) e
o

b alls

Jla s 8
)

usin g sl

BT

e JS5 (S sih A
S

B YU RSN

S o
S ol
S bl
e S S

) S8

S JE (e 8

e e a0l S S
ae o5ty S (e

1910
1930
1952
1935

DJ.)'A:N
REFV
oy sy i

Jied HA A Cuing

u'-’t‘c-‘
alisl 2
B =
S =

S Jus

K sk

1S oDl ) zlal
LS Al

> DO® » DOUP DOEP UOWF DOBP DO@P DO®P DOBP D0@P U0®P DOBP D0®mP U0®mP» OO0t

BBy

b

C. syl
D. z usl <l



16

17

18

19

20

WYL 2 0 S iy i

L 2 RLE IS (S iy i

LS 3 306 48 2 R sl S e 2 A Ny Ciina,

AU 1S e S "aia 3 3 Ny Cina” (5arna

ow»

oo

OoWP CDOWP TOwP

Lus
STt



